C3
1 Jonatan Strid
2 Roger Norén
3 Robert Rasbo
4 Annica Strom
5 Per Lindberg

6 Mikael Bergner
7 Lars Hammarlund
8 Fredrik Rosevall
9 Morgan Sarnblad

10 Gabor Buzsaky
11 Tomas Strom
12 Clas Olsson

13 Fredrik Toérnberg

14 Jonas Hjort

15 Matthias Dahlstrom

16 Lars Pahlback

17 Tomas Rolandsson
18 Jan-Ola Jansson

19 Tor Kangas

20 Par-Erik Holmberg

21 Lena Sjogren

C2

1 Mattias Brannstrom

2 Jerry Siitari

3 Conny Magnusson
4 Niklas Lindstrom
5 Robert Jonsson

6 Johan Lovgren
7 Bjorn Grubb

8 Patrik Danielsson
9 Tommy Rosencrantz

Klubb

Ljusdals PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Rasbo PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Bollnas PSK
Forsa PK
Sandvikens PSK
Orebro PSSK
Orsa PSK
Borlange PK
Grangesbergs PK
Bollnds PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Alvdalen PK
Forsa PK
Ljusdals PSK
Ljusdals PSK
Falusport PSK
Ljusdals PSK
Borlange PK
Borlange PK

Klubb
Sagmyra PSK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Borldange PK
Forsa PK
Rattvik PSK
Alvdalen PK

Gagnef Mockfjard PSK

Falu sport

1
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
5/3,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
4/4,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
5/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,

1
6/5,
5/4,
3/3,
4/3,
5/4,
4/3,
4/4,
4/3,
3/2,

2
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
4/2,
5/3,
4/3,
5/3,
5/3,
5/3,
5/3,
3/2,
4/3,
3/2,

2
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
4/3,
4/3,
5/3,
4/3,
4/2,
4/3,

3
6/5,
6/5,
6/4,
5/5,
5/4,
6/5,
5/4,
4/3,
5/3,
4/4,
2/2,
6/5,
4/3,
4/3,
5/4,
4/4,
3/3,
5/4,
3/2,
5/5,
4/3,

3
5/4,
3/2,
3/3,
4/3,
5/4,
4/3,
4/4,
2/1,
4/3,

4
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/2,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
4/2,
4/2,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
4/3,

4
5/2,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/2,
5/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/2,

5
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
5/3,
6/3,
4/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,

5
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
4/3,
6/3,
6/3,

6
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
4/3,
6/5,
6/5,
5/3,
6/5,
6/4,
4/4,
4/4,
5/4,
5/4,
4/4,
6/5,
4/3,
5/4,
3/3,
6/5,

6
5/4,
6/5,
5/4,
5/3,
5/4,
6/4,
6/5,
5/5,
5/4,

7
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
5/2,
6/2,
6/2,
5/2,
6/2,
6/2,
4/2,
5/2,
5/2,
5/2,
5/2,
5/2,
3/2,
3/2,
3/2,
4/2,
2/2,
4/2,

7
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
5/2,
4/2,

8 Traff/figur Podng

6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/4,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
3/2,

8 Traff/figur Podng

5/3,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/3,
4/3,
4/4,
6/5,
5/3,

48/31
48/31
47/30
46/31
46/29
46/29
45/30
44/28
44/23
43/30
43/27
42/28
40/27
40/27
40/27
39/29
39/28
38/28
37/25
36/28
36/25

44/26
42/27
41/25
41/25
41/25
40/24
38/28
37/24
37/22

23S
18 S
25S
135S
25S
20 S
18 B
18 B
18 B
25 8B
19 8B
19 B
19

12

11

20

24
10
20
14

18
14
23
18
12
14
24
12
20

O W ™ @

360:-
240:-
180:-
180:-
120:-
120:-

300:-
240:-
180:-
180:-
120:-



10 Per Svedu

11 Jesper Lindstrom
12 Thomas Olhans
13 Krille Finsén

14 Tommy Eriksson
15 Per Erik Johansson
16 Toryn Frost

17 Kjelle Stormats

18 Daniel Bergstrom

Cc1
1 Magnus Bringentoft
2 Johan Rehnman
3 Nicklas Ost
4 Erik Hardén
5 Stefan Hellkvist
6 Per Gunnérus
7 Erik Hellman
8 Monica Dahlstrém

D3
1 Madde Siitari
2 Nina Kohlén

D2
1 Emma Horcic
2 Helena Mostrom
3 Ulrika Bjornhem
4 Carina Englund

Jun
1 Emilia Stormats
2 Emil Sérnblad

Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Falu sport

Borlange PK

Alvdalen PK

Borlange PK

Gavunda

Borlange PK

Alvdalen PK

Borlange PK

Klubb

Alvdalen PK

Orsa PSK

Ljusdals PSK

Borlange PK

Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Lunda SKF

Forsa PK

Klubb
Alvdalen PK
Eskilstuna PSK

Klubb
Alvdalen PK
Sagmyra PSK
Orsa PSK
Borlange PK

Klubb
Alvdalen PK
Orsa PSK

4/3,
5/3,
2/2,
4/4,
4/3,
2/2,
3/2,
4/a,
2/1,

1
6/5,
6/5,
4/4,
4/4,
3/2,
0/0
4/4,
2/2,

1

0/0
5/3,
5/3,
3/2,
4/2,
5/3,
6/3,
3/2,
3/3,

2

3/2,
2/1,
3/2,
3/2,
3/2,
1/1,
4/3,
2/2,

2

5/4,
4/3,
5/4,
3/2,
2/1,
3/2,
3/3,
0/0
4/4,

3

3/3,
4/3,
2/1,
3/2,
1/1,
2/2,
2/2,
0/0,

3

5/3,
5/2,
6/2,
5/3,
4/2,
5/3,
3/3,
5/2,
4/3,

4

6/3,
5/3,
5/3,
3/2,
5/3,
5/3,
6/3,
3/2,
3/3,

5

4/4,
4/3,
3/3,
5/5,
5/3,
3/3,
3/3,
3/2,
0/0

6

6/3, 5/3, 6/5,

5/3,
3/2,
5/3,
5/2,
5/3,
1/1,
0/0,

4

6/3,
5/3,
5/3,
4/2,
5/3,
1/1,
0/0,

5

6/4,
4/4,
3/3,
3/2,
5/5,
2/2,
1/1,

6

4/2,
1/1,
2/1,
5/2,
2/1,
5/2,
2/1,
5/2,
4/1,

7

6/2,
5/2,
6/2,
3/2,
2/1,
2/1,
1/1,
0/0,

7

6/5,
5/3,
5/5,
3/3,
5/4,
2/1,
3/2,
5/5,
6/4,

8 Traff/figur Poang

5/4,
6/4,
5/4,
4/3,
3/3,
0/0
2/2,
1/1,

8 Traff/figur Poang

34/24
34/21
33/23
31/23
31/19
30/19
29/20
28/19
26/19

40/27
40/25
32/22
30/22
24/15
20/15
17/16
6/6,

5/4. 6/3. 6/5. 6/3. 6/3. 6/5. 5/2. 6/5. 46/30
5/4. 6/3, 4/3, 5/3, 6/3, 4/3, 4/2, 3/3, 37/24

1
2/2,
6/4,
2/2,
3/3,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 Traff/figur Poang

5/3, 3/3, 6/2, 6/3, 6/3, 6/2, 4/3, 38/21
5/3, 4/3, 5/2, 5/3, 2/2, 5/2, 3/2, 35/21
3/2, 3/2, 1/1, 3/2, 3/3, 5/2, 3/3, 23/17
1/1, 3/3, 3/2, 3/2, 3/2, 4/1, 0/0, 20/14

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 Traff/figur Poang

6/5, 4/3, 4/4, 6/3, 4/3, 5/5, 4/2, 5/4, 38/29
3/3, 1/1, 1/1, 1/1, 2/2, 4/3, 3/2, 5/3, 20/16

13
11
13
16

14

15

15
18
12
12
12
16

22 S

17

18

14

24

240:-
180:-

120:-

240:-
120:-

120:-



Vet Y
1 Ronnie Ryttare
2 Henning Rydén
3 Jan Andersson
4 Lasse Eriksson
5 Rolf Dragsten
6 Bo Hansson

Vet A
1 John-Erik Rustas

B3
1 Robert Rasbho
2 Ronnie Ryttare
3 John-Erik Rustas
4 Roger Norén
5 Mats Forsell
6 Annica Strom
7 Nina Kohlén
8 Tony Assarsson
9 Tomas Stréom

B2
1 Stefan Siitari
2 Niklas Lindstrom
3 Carina Englund

A3
1 Per Lindberg
2 Jan-Ola Jansson
3 Gabor Buzsaky
4 Jonatan Strid

Klubb
Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK
Alvdalen PK
Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK
Orsa PSK

Klubb
Orsa PSK

Klubb

Rasbo PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK
Orsa PSK

Sandvikens PSK
Hedemora PK
Sandvikens PSK
Eskilstuna PSK
Hedemora PK
Grangesbergs PK

Klubb

Alvdalen PK
Borldange PK
Borlange PK

Klubb

Bollnds PSK
Falu sport PSK
Borlange PK
Ljusdals PSK

1 2 3 4
6/5, 4/3, 5/4, 5/3,
5/3, 5/3, 6/5, 6/3,
6/5, 5/3, 2/1, 6/3,
2/1, 3/2, 3/3, 6/3,
5/4, 3/3, 1/1, 6/3,
1/1, 1/1, 1/1, 5/3,

1 2 3 4

5 6
6/3, 5/5,
5/3, 4/4,
5/3, 6/4,
5/3, 6/5,
5/3, 5/5,
6/3, 1/1,

5 6

7
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
3/2,
4/2,

7

8 Traff/figur Poang
6/5, 43/30
6/4, 43/27
6/5, 42/26
4/5, 35/22
6/5, 34/26
5/5, 24/17

8 Traff/figur Poang

5/4, 6/3, 5/4, 6/3, 6/3, 6/5, 6/2, 4/4, 44/28

1 2 3 4
6/5, 6/3, 5/4, 6/3,
6/5, 6/3, 6/5, 6/3,
6/5, 6/3, 5/4, 6/3,
6/5, 6/3, 4/3, 6/3,
6/5, 6/3, 4/3, 6/3,
6/5, 4/3, 3/2, 3/3,
5/5, 2/2, 6/5, 4/2,
5/5, 6/3, 3/2, 2/2,
3/2, 4/3, 5/4, 6/3,

1 2 3 4

5 6
6/3, 6/5,
6/3, 3/3,
6/3, 4/3,
6/3, 5/5,
5/3, 4/3,
6/3, 6/5,
6/3, 4/3,
6/3, 6/5,
6/3, 5/4,

5 6

7
6/2,
6/2,
6/2,
5/2,
5/2,
6/2,
5/2,
4/2,
4/2,

7

8 Traff/figur Poang
6/5, 47/30
6/5, 45/29
6/5, 45/28
6/5, 44/29
6/5, 42/27
6/5, 40/28
6/5, 38/27
6/5, 38/27
5/4, 38/25

8 Traff/figur Podng

4/4, 4/3, 3/2, 6/3, 6/3, 6/5, 4/2, 6/5, 39/27
3/3, 1/1, 4/3, 6/3, 6/3, 2/2, 5/2, 5/4, 32/21
2/2, 2/2, 2/1, 2/1, 5/3, 1/1, 4/2, 4/3, 22/15

1 2 3 4
5/4, 6/3, 6/5, 6/3,
6/5, 6/3, 6/5, 6/3,
6/5, 5/3, 6/5, 6/3,
6/5, 5/3, 6/5, 6/3,

5 6
6/3, 6/5,
6/3, 5/4,
6/3, 6/5,
6/3, 5/4,

7
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,

8 Traff/figur Poang
6/5, 47/31
6/5, 47/31
6/5, 46/32
5/4, 45/30

15 B
22 B
17 B
16
20

218B

24 S
18 B
18 B
218
21

14

15

14
19

24 S
23S
21S
208B

240:-
120:-

120:-

240:-
180:-
120:-

180:-

360:-
240:-
180:-
180:-



5 Péar-Erik Holmberg
6 Tomas Rolandsson
7 Mikael Bergner
8 Lars Hammarlund
9 Fredrik Rosevall
10 Tor Kangas
11 John-Erik Rustas
12 Tony Assarsson
13 Rolf Dragsten
14 Clas Olsson
15 Lasse Eriksson
16 Lars Pahlback
17 Ronnie Ryttare
18 Henning Rydén
19 Fredrik Térnberg
20 Morgan Sarnblad
21 Tomas Strom

A2

1 Mattias Brannstrom
2 Anders Jansson
3 Per Svedu
4 Patrik Danielsson
5 Johan Loévgren
6 Thomas Olhans
7 Daniel Bergstrom
8 Per Gunnérus
9 Patrik Larsson

10 Tommy Eriksson

Al
1 Erik Hellman
2 Stefan Hellkvist

Borlange PK

Ljusdals PSK

Forsa PK

Sandvikens PSK
Orebro PSSK

Ljusdals PSK

Orsa PSK

Hedemora PK

Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK
Bollnds PSK

Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK
Ljusdals PSK

Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK
Sandvikens PSK

Orsa PSK
Grangesbergs PK

Klubb

Sagmyra PSK

Gavunda PSKF

Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK
Rattvik PSK

Borlange PK

Borldange PK

Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK
Gavunda PSKF
Borlange PK

Klubb
Lunda SKF
Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK

6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
4/4,
6/5,
5/4,
4/3,
5/5,
5/4,
4/4,
6/5,
5/4,
3/3,
6/5,
5/3,
5/4,

5/2
4/3
5/3
4/2
4/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
3/2
6/3
2/2
3/2

1
4/4,
5/3,
2/2,
5/4,
1/1,
3/2,
2/2,
2/2,
2/2,
3/3,

6/3
4/2
4/2
4/3
3/1
3/3
5/3
0/0
2/2
1/1

1
4/3,

’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’
’

’

2

7
’
7
’
7
’

7

7

’

2

6/5,
5/4,
5/5,
5/5,
5/4,
5/4,
3/3,
5/4,
5/4,
5/5,
3/2,
3/3,
4/3,
4/4,
5/4,
1/1,
2/2,

3
5/3,
4/2,
4/4,
3/3,
2/2,
4/3,
4/2,
2/1,
1/1,
1/1,

3

6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
5/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/2,
5/2,
5/3,

4
5/3,
6/2,
6/3,
2/2,
4/3,
4/2,
1/1,
4/3,
4/1,
0/0

4

5/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
3/3,
6/3,
5/3,

5
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
4/3,
5/3,
5/3,
4/2,
5/3,
2/2,
3/3,

5

5/4,
6/5,
4/4,
6/5,
5/4,
5/4,
5/4,
5/3,
5/4,
5/4,
5/4,
6/5,
0/0
5/5,
2/2,
6/4,
3/3,

6
6/4,
5/3,
5/4,
6/5,
6/3,
1/1,
4/2,
3/3,
4/2,
1/1,

6

6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
4/3,
5/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
4/3,
5/3,
5/3,
6/3,

7
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
5/3,
4/2,
4/2,
4/3,
4/3,

7

5/5,
5/4,
6/5,
4/3,
6/5,
4/3,
5/4,
6/5,
6/4,
4/3,
6/5,
4/4,
6/5,
6/4,
5/5,
5/4,
4/3,

44/30
42/30
42/30
42/29
42/29
42/28
42/27
42/27
41/29
41/28
41/27
40/28
39/24
37/27
37/27
35/22
33/23

8 Traff/figur Poang
5/3, 43/26
6/3, 41/21
6/5, 38/26
6/5, 36/28
5/3, 31/19
4/4, 29/21
5/4, 29/18
4/3, 24/17
5/3, 24/16
5/3, 18/15

8 Traff/figur Poang

2/2, 2/2, 2/2, 5/3, 1/1, 4/3, 4/4, 24/20

3/2, 4/2, 2/2, 0/0 4/3, 3/3, 4/2, 3/3, 23/17

17 B
17 B
15 B
20 B
19 B
12 B
22 B
18 B
24
20
16
13
20
15
15
14
18

22 B
21
15

13

16
13

120:-
120:-

240:-
180:-
120:-

180:-



3 Nicklas Ost

R3
1 Robert Rasho
2 Jan-Ola Jansson
3 Par-Erik Holmberg
4 Lars Hammarlund
5 Roger Norén
6 Gabor Buzsaky
7 Lena Sjogren
8 Lars Pahlback
9 Per Lindberg
10 Lasse Eriksson
11 Fredrik Rosevall
12 Jonatan Strid
13 Tor Kangas
14 Annica Stréom
15 Tomas Rolandsson
16 Mats Forsell
17 Rolf Dragsten
18 Mattias Dahlstrém
19 Fredrik Térnberg

R2
1 Thomas Olhans
2 Anders Jansson
3 Per Svedu
4 Per-Erik Johansson
5 Patrik Larsson
6 Bo Hansson
7 Robert Jonsson
8 Tommy Rosencrantz
9 Johan Lovgren

Ljusdals PSK

Klubb

Rasbo PSK

Falu sport PSK
Borlange PK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Borlange PK

Borlange PK

Ljusdals PSK

Bollnds PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Orebro PSSK

Ljusdals PSK

Ljusdals PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Ljusdals PSK

Hedemora PK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Forsa PK

Sandvikens PSK

Klubb

Borlange PK

Gavunda PSKF

Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK
Gavunda PSKF
Gavunda PSKF

Orsa PSK

Forsa PK

Falu sport PSK

Rattvik PSK

0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 5/3, 4/2, 5/3, 3/3, 17/11,

1
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
5/4,
4/4,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
4/3,
6/5,
4/4,
5/4,
4/4,
3/3,

1
5/4,
5/4,
4/3,
4/4,
3/3,
5/4,
6/5,
5/5,
3/3,

2
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
4/2,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
4/2,
4/2,
5/2,
1/1,
5/3,
5/3,
4/3,
4/2,
4/3,
0/0
4/3,

2
5/3,
4/2,
5/2,
4/2,
4/2,
5/3,
3/2,
5/2,
6/2,

3
5/5,
6/5,
4/3,
5/4,
6/5,
5/4,
5/4,
3/2,
4/4,
5/4,
5/4,
5/4,
3/2,
5/4,
4/3,
3/2,
4/3,
1/1,
2/2,

3
5/4,
4/2,
5/4,
3/3,
3/2,
3/2,
2/2,
1/1,
3/2,

4
6/3,
5/3,
6/2,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
4/3,
6/3,
6/3,

4
6/3,
6/2,
6/3,
3/2,
5/3,
3/2,
4/2,
4/2,
6/3,

5
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
2/2,

5
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
5/3,
6/3,
5/3,
5/3,
5/3,
3/2,

6
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
4/4,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/5,
6/5,
6/5,
4/4,
5/4,
5/3,
5/5,
5/4,
5/4,

6
6/5,
3/2,
3/2,
5/4,
4/3,
3/3,
3/3,
1/1,
4/3,

7
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
4/3,
6/3,
6/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
5/3,
5/3,
3/2,

7
4/3,
5/3,
4/2,
5/3,
6/3,
5/3,
6/3,
6/3,
4/2,

8 Traff/figur Podng

6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
5/4,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
6/5,
4/3,
6/5,
6/4,
6/4,
6/5,

8 Traff/figur Podng

4/4,
6/3,
4/3,
6/4,
4/3,
5/4,
3/2,
5/4,
3/2,

47/32
46/31
46/30
46/30
45/31
45/30
44/29
44/28
43/29
43/29
42/30
42/29
42/28
41/28
40/27
40/25
39/28
33/22
31/24

41/29
39/21
36/22
35/25
35/22
34/24
32/22
32/21
32/19

28 S
22'S
26 S
26 S
24 B
30B
20 B
218B
25 8B
18 B
19
25
14
20
24
25
13
19
21

21
16
19

14
10
14
13
15

300:-
240:-
180:-
180:-
120:-

300:-
180:-
120:-



10 Patrik Danielsson Gagnef- Mockfjard PSK 5/4, 3/2, 2/2, 5/3, 5/3, 3/3, 5/3, 3/3, 31/23 14

11 Jesper Lindstrom Falu sport PSK 3/3, 5/2, 1/1, 3/2, 3/2, 3/3, 4/2, 3/2, 25/17 11
R1 Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Traff/figur Poang
1 Stefan Hellkvist Gagnef-Mockfjard PSK 3/2, 3/2, 4/2, 0/0 6/3, 5/4, 5/3, 3/2, 29/18 0 120:-
2 Erik Hardén Borlange PK 3/2, 4/3, 2/2, 0/0 3/3, 1/1, 5/3, 4/3, 22/17 0
Lag
Sandvikens PSK
Annica Strom 46 31
Roger Norén 48 31 139/92 210:-
Lars Hammarlund 45 30
Borlange
Per-Erik Holmberg 44 30
Gabor Buzsaky 46 32 134/91 180:-
Lena Sjogren 44 29
Ljusdals PSK
Jonatan Strid 48 31
Tor Kangas 37 25 124/84
Tomas Rolandsson 39 28
Orsa PSK 1
John-Erik Rustas 44 28
John Rehnman 40 25 108/70
Bo Hansson 24 17
Orsa PSK 2
Morgan Sarnblad 44 23
Ulrika Bjornhem 23 17 87/56

Emil Sérnblad 20 16



